(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500270037765
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/20/1501006001 **35.00
(Document Number)	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 15 MAR 20 PM 12: 46
Office Use Only	

È.

COVER LETTER

ž

ι

•

TO: Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations SUBJECT: SMALL TOWN PUBLI	SHING INC		
SUBJECT: SIVIALL TOVVIN PUBLISHING INC (Name of Corporation)			
DOCUMENT NUMBER: F9000002450			
The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Sonya Myers			
(Name o	f Person)		
Small Town Publishing I	nc		
(Firm/Company)			
PO Box 2146			
(Add	lress)		
Venice FL 34284			
(City/State a	nd Zip code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please	call		
	501 984-6300		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the amount:			
✓ \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$43.75 Certificate of Status Certificate of Status (Additient Enclose)	d Copy Certificate of Status & Certified onal copy is Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)		
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301		

15 MAR 20 PH 12: 46 APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Small Town Publishing Inc

(Name of Corporation)

F9000002450

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Arkansas

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

100 Plaza Carmona Pl

(Mailing Address)

Hot Springs Village, AR 71909

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a durector, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

3-18-2015 (Date)

Sonya Myers

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Vice President

FILING FEE \$35